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Pavel Pastrnek

Tamara Bjalkova
Michaela Fridrichova

Renata Sulakova

MTB Deaf Europacup

XCO Radikov - Olomouc - CZE

19.07.2015

Result Cross Country men

SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE
Siralyok Se HUN
SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE
SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE
SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE
SKN Trencin SVK
SK Olympia Praha CZE
Sudtiroler Gehorlosen SG ITA
Sudtiroler Gehorlosen SG ITA
GSZ Graz AUT
SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE

Result Cross Country women

SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE
SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE

SK Skivelo neslysicich Olomouc CZE

01:13:00
01:13:37
01:13:58
01:15:35
01:23:03
01:25:49
- 1.kolo
- 1.kolo
- 1.kolo
- 1.kolo
DNF

01:05:35
01:17:13
01:45:10
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